
MEN 172.0 RESULTS

Men 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 168.0 280.0 10

2 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 171.4 235.0 8

3 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 171.9 235.0 6

4 Brodyn Ford Rose Hill High School 171.9 220.0 4

5 Xavier Porras Liberal High School 167.5 205.0 2

6 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 169.8 205.0 1

7 Levi McLaughlin Rose Hill High School 169.6 165.0 0

Men 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 168.0 445.0 10

2 Xavier Porras Liberal High School 167.5 370.0 8

3 Brodyn Ford Rose Hill High School 171.9 340.0 6

4 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 171.4 295.0 4

5 Levi McLaughlin Rose Hill High School 169.6 290.0 2

6 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 169.8 260.0 1

7 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 171.9 0 0

Men 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brodyn Ford Rose Hill High School 171.9 235.0 10

2 Xavier Porras Liberal High School 167.5 220.0 8

3 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 171.4 210.0 6

4 Levi McLaughlin Rose Hill High School 169.6 195.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 171.9 195.0 2

6 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 169.8 175.0 1

7 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 168.0 0 0

Men 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Xavier Porras Liberal High School 167.5 795.0 10

2 Brodyn Ford Rose Hill High School 171.9 795.0 8

3 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 171.4 740.0 6

4 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 168.0 725.0 4

5 Levi McLaughlin Rose Hill High School 169.6 650.0 2

6 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 169.8 640.0 1

7 Yulexis Robles Deerfield High School 171.9 430.0 0


